

## 1st Annual Bradley Beach Elementary School Hall of Fame Induction

In a quest to recognize the contributions that BBES former students and/or staff members have made, proud alumni with support from the BBES Administration and Board of Education have initiated this Hall of Fame Recognition. If you know of someone who fits the criteria, please consider submitting your nomination.

Factors that will be considered by the selection committee include one or more of the following, but not limited to:

- A. The nominee attended Bradley Beach Elementary/Grammar School.
  B. Or was an influential member of the Bradley Beach Elementary/Grammar School Community.
- 2. The nominee has displayed exemplary achievement in the nominee's area of specialization; such as: medicine, education, sports, entertainment, community service, journalism, field of specialization, etc.,
- 3. The nominee has received recognition, honors, and awards on the local, regional, national, or international level.
- 4. The nominee has demonstrated service to the Bradley Beach School community.

You can submit it in various ways:

Mail to: BBES Hall of Fame 515 Brinley Avenue, Bradley Beach NJ 07720

Email to: bbeshof@gmail.com

Google form: Submit through the Google form (Link)

Complete a form found in the Bradley Beach Library and drop in box at the library.

The nomination form should be submitted by March 1st, 2022.

The recipient will be informed May 1st, 2022. Induction will occur during 8th Grade graduation

## **Bradley Beach Elementary School Hall of Fame Nomination Form**

Name of Nominee:	
Nominee Phone Number:	
Nominee Email Address:	
Years attended/graduation (if applic	eable):
Field:	
List nominee's awards/achievement	ts/contributions:
	nt of 250 words or less to display the nominee's impact and nee's selection to the Bradley Beach Elementary/Grammar Schoo
·	
Nominated by:	Relationship to Nominee:
Email Address:	